Bullseye Running/Howard County Striders All Comer Track Meet Serie:

07/11/13
Number  Performance Athlete Gender/Age
Long Jump
318 18'7" Lewis, Dre M17
309 16'9" McCamie, Raynard M16
276 14'e6" Shadrick, Brian M40
302 10'4" Talanova, Katerina FO9
282 10'0" Hall, Jannah F10
312 92" Bray, Andrew M10
260 7'8" Zentgraf, Jamie F10
Shot Put
328 13'8" Robinson, Andrew M17
290 12'11" Robinson, Shaun M52
319 10'6" Cooper, Austin M17
Discus
328 50'0" Robinson, Andrew M17
305 372" Robert, Davis M21
319 36'1" Cooper, Austin M17
290 35'5" Robinson, Shaun M52
1500 M
262 4:52.2 Eagles, Mark M20
276 4:57.0 Shadrick, Brian M40
272 5:33.0 Wright, Stephen M45
313 5:40.1 Bray, Andrew M10
307 5:44.1 Jayne, Eric M37
323 6:10.4 Allen, Mikie M13
316 6:14.9 Williams, Donovan F8
259 6:28.5 Hecox, John M43
261 6:47.3 Harless, Chase M11
100 M
321 10.84 Washington, Travis M18
322 10.85 Diggs, Jawanza M17
320 10.87 Barmer, Tionne M16
309 10.91 McCamie, Raynard M16
324 11.01 Bae, Trent M17
270 11.06 Talanov, Artem M19
318 11.11 Lewis, Dre M17
308 11.20 Smith, Matthew M19
262 11.40 Eagles, Mark M20
276 11.85 Shadrick, Brian M40
329 12.03 Munoz, Armando M12
307 12.61 Jayne, Eric M37

272 13.42 Wright, Stephen M45



315
310
282
314
311
326
271
316
302
260
317
306
330
327
331

400 M
308
324
276
301
262
325
272
271
311
265
312
317
260
327
330
331

800 M
270
308
335
276
262
332
316
323
261

13.66
14.50
14.97
15.53
15.81
16.00
16.66
17.84
18.34
18.47
21.06
21.34
22.25
24.40
33.91

50.78
54.50
1:00.78
1:02.47
1:03.15
1:05.50
1:14.88
1:17.03
1:17.15
1:23.12
1:23.41
1:31.00
1:35.62
2:07.84
2:21.06
2:54.88

2:08.37
2:08.75
2:14.06
2:30.46
2:41.68
2:54.34
3:03.93
3:05.84
3:23.68

Pherr, Javale
McCamie, Morgan
Hall, Jannah
Mutton, Collin
Hamwright, Kalyn
Johnson, Caleb
Keller, Da'Shawn
Williams, Donovan
Talanova, Katerina
Zentgraf, Jamie
Williams, Dori
Jayno, Thomas
Johnson, Grace
Johnson, Amber
Johnson, Precious

Smith, Matthew
Bae, Trent
Shadrick, Brian
Jones, David
Eagles, Mark
Agand, Lorreen
Wright, Stephen
Keller, Da'Shawn
Hamwright, Kalyn
Shread, Alicia
Bray, Andrew
Williams, Dori
Zentgraf, Jamie
Johnson, Amber
Johnson, Grace
Johnson, Precious

Talanov, Artem
Smith, Matthew
Medley, Remus
Shadrick, Brian
Eagles, Mark
Murray, Alan
Williams, Donovan
Allen, Mikie
Harless, Chase

M15
F13
F10
M11
M13
M13
M4
F8
F9
F10
F7
M7
F8
F7
F7

M19
M17
M40
M52
M20
F18
M45
M4
M13
F16
M10
F7
F10
F7
F8
F7

M19
M19
M43
M40
M20
M50
F8

M13
M11



200 M

320 22.51 Barmer, Tionne M16
322 22.66 Diggs, Jawanza M17
324 23.01 Bae, Trent M17
321 23.41 Washington, Travis M18
262 23.84 Eagles, Mark M20
309 24.09 McCamie, Raynard M16
329 24.81 Munoz, Armando M12
318 25.45 Lewis, Dre M17
276 25.47 Shadrick, Brian M40
335 26.01 Medley, Remus M43
285 26.03 Woodlon, Percy M17
325 27.09 Agand, Lorreen F18
315 29.06 Pherr, Javale M15
310 29.96 McCamie, Morgan F13
311 30.46 Hamwright, Kalyn M13
314 32.21 Mutton, Collin M1l
271 32.62 Keller, Da'Shawn M4

326 33.09 Johnson, Caleb M13
282 34.09 Hall, Jannah F10
336 35.12 Johnson, Nathan M1l
316 37.40 Williams, Donovan F8

302 37.53 Talanova, Katerina F9

260 38.46 Zentgraf, Jamie F10
317 38.96 Williams, Dori F7

261 41.81 Harless, Chase M11
330 53.90 Johnson, Grace F8

331 75.93 Johnson, Precious F7

3000 M
333 10:42.2 Pointer, Maurice M57
270 11:41.2 Talanov, Artem M19
262 11:52.9 Eagles, Mark M20
313 12:16.5 Bray, Andrew M10
272 12:18.4 Wright, Stephen M45
334 14:08.9 Evans, Cynthia F57
259 14:12.9 Hecox, John M43
265 14:18.9 Shread, Alicia F16
4x100

50.62 Dulaney

52.37 Tionne, Lorreen, Kalyn, Trent
1:01.31 Team Awesome

1:02.03 Boss

1:21.52 Grace, Caleb, Jamie, Nathan
1:31.43 Precious, Amber, Katerina, Jannah
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